BLENEAU
RANDONNEE

DES ETANGS
14 AVRIL 2024

Inscription et Départ entre 7h et 10 h
Etang des BEAUROIS dit « Les Blondeaux » RD 74

RANDONNEE PEDESTRE ’ -
y okl
Tarif . ‘

4€:5 km

5€:10, 15 et24km

Gratuit pour les
moins de 12 ans

Consigne '
de gobelet
1€

9

1
a4’

RAVITAILLEMENT
J a 12h

CONV/I’'SPORT
BLENEAU

Renseignements au :
06 24 36 55 49 ou 06 71 65 37 79
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